
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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MLH DATE:

DATE:
KBA
WHT

09-13-21
Rev 4-20-22

3-15-22
Rev 4-28-22

2019 2020 167.2 166.3 0.3 132

LB2 703+80 116 LT 2020 0.5526

2020 2021 166.3 164.6 1.4 120 120 23

LB2 706+15 121 LT 2021 166.9 0.5526

2021 2022 164.6 164.1 0.3 84 X X

LB2 707+00 122 LT 2022 168.4 1 1 1

2022 2023 163.6 162.6 168

LB2 709+00 99 RT 2025 168.5 1 1 1

2025 2026 165.3 165.1 68

Y1B 30+78 23 LT 2027 198.3 1 1 1

2027 2028 194.9 194.6 60 9

Y1B 31+18 23 RT 2028 197.3 1 1 1

2028 2029 194.6 189.9 164

Y1B 32+85 22 RT 2029 192.7 1 1 1 1

2029 2030 189.9 188.8 80

Y1BRAB2 10+60 20 RT 2030 191.6 1 1 1 1

2030 2031 188.8 186.7 48

Y1BRAB2 11+00 20 RT 2031 190.1 1 1 1 1

2031 2032 186.7 184.7 108

Y1B 34+97 32 RT 2032 188.1 1 1 1 1

2032 2056 184.7 179.0 132

Y1B 36+65 28 RT 2033 179.8 1 1 1

2033 2034 177.1 164.9 1.6 52 X 2 16

Y1B 32+83 19 LT 2035 192.7 1 1 1 1

2035 2036 190.0 187.4 112 5

Y1BRAB2 13+09 20 RT 2036 190.8 1 1 1 1

2036 2037 187.4 185.8 72

Y1BRAB2 12+50 20 RT 2037 189.2 1 1 1 1

2037 2038 185.8 182.1 104 4

Y1B 35+65 20 LT 2038 184.9 1 1 1 1

2038 2039 182.1 168.4 0.9 96 X 2

SR3 22+47 17 RT 2040 173.8 1 1 1

2040 2041 171.1 161.9 44 X 2

Y1BRPB 26+00 26 LT 2042 186.4 1 1 1

2042 2043 183.6 178.8 80

Y1BRPB 23+90 26 LT 2044 182.0 1 1 1

2044 2045 179.3 173.7 84

Y1B 38+65 46 RT 2046 169.9 1 1 1

2046 2047 166.4 166.3 40 X X

LB2 707+50 119 RT 2048 2049 165.5 165.0 0.7 68

Y1BRPC 23+08 CL 2050 2051 166.3 165.7 184 4.600

SR3 12+40 CL 2052 2053 166.4 163.4 108 4.600

Y1B 37+53 CL 2054 2055 164.5 164.1 128 9.000 10

Y1B 36+25 29 RT 2056 181.7 1 1 1

2056 2033 179.0 177.1 0.4 36

SR3 22+00 17 RT 2057 175.0 1 1 1

2057 2040 172.2 171.1 44

LB2 708+00 1 LT 2058 173.8 1 1 1

2058 2059 169.6 169.6 4

LB2 708+00 1 RT 2059 173.4 1 1 1

192 40 84 68 68 460 128 1128 132 120 120 18.200 21 1 1 8 1 1 2 12 12 6 6 6 51 1.1052 16SHEET TOTALS  

Special Detail - Concrete Transitional Section, See 2B-21

Special Detail - Concrete Transitional Section, See Sheet 2B-21

Flowable Fill: 18" RCP

Special Detail - Concrete Transitional Section, See Sheet 2B-21

Flowable Fill: 15" CMP

Special Detail - Concrete Transitional Section, See Sheet 2B-21

HW & EW

Flowable Fill: 24" RCP; HW & EW

HW & EW

Special Detail - Concrete Transitional Section, See Sheet 2B-21

Flowable Fill: 3@15" CMP; 18" CMP; 18" RCP

Pipe Removal: 24" RCP

Special Detail - Concrete Transitional Section, See Sheet 2B-21

Special Detail - Concrete Transitional Section, See Sheet 2B-21

Flowable Fill: 4@15" CMP

Special Detail - Concrete Transitional Section, See Sheet 2B-21


